

RECORD OF BIDS

FOR 2013 Crack Sealing Program

DEPT Engineering Services

DATE 4/23/2013

WPAHAW

DG Slurry Seal of Toledo

Roadway Services

Strasser Construction

American Pavements

Scudler Construction

Annsel, Inc.

5% Bid Bond	5% Bid Bond	5% Bid Bond	5% Bid Bond	5% Bid Bond	5% Bid Bond
Cert. Ck.	Cert. Ck.	Cert. Ck.	Cert. Ck.	Cert. Ck.	Cert. Ck.
Off. Ck.	Off. Ck.	Off. Ck.	Off. Ck.	Off. Ck.	Off. Ck.
Cash. Ck.	Cash. Ck.	Cash. Ck.	Cash. Ck.	Cash. Ck.	Cash. Ck.

	ITEMS	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	Grand Total Amount of Bid	361,850. ⁰⁰	373,900. ⁰⁰	490,050. ⁰⁰	430,900. ⁰⁰	432,000. ⁰⁰	497,010. ⁰⁰
2							
3	Cost of Materials	105,750. ⁰⁰	115,300. ⁰⁰	75,000. ⁰⁰	130,000. ⁰⁰	225,400. ⁰⁰	161,650. ⁰⁰
4							
5	Other Obligations	256,100. ⁰⁰	258,600. ⁰⁰	415,050. ⁰⁰	300,900. ⁰⁰	206,600. ⁰⁰	335,360. ⁰⁰
6							
7	TOTAL	361,850. ⁰⁰	373,900. ⁰⁰	490,050. ⁰⁰	430,900. ⁰⁰	432,000. ⁰⁰	497,010. ⁰⁰
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							

RECORD OF PROPOSALS

FOR Medical Stop Loss Insurance

DEPT Human Resources

DATE 4/23/2013

ANNOUNCING

Aylant Group

Stapleton Insurance Group

Healthscope Benefits

	ITEMS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
1													
2													
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													
17													
18													
19													
20													
21													
22													
23													

